12:00 MS Boys Wild & Wet Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 Mountaineer Middle
Morgantown

Sherrard Jr High
Cameron Middle School
Westwood Middle

N

Average Time  Score

00:12:08.47 18
00:13:52.84 59
00:14:08.70 63

00:17:44.03 102
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non-Scoring Teams

Name
Rivesville Middle

Average Time Finishers

00:15:08.18

1
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12:00 MS Boys Wild & Wet Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown 00:12:08.47 21 18
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 250  Tyler Umbright 00:11:16.29 1
2 2 253 Gavin Whorton 00:11:38.22 2
3 4 240 Noah Hagedorn 00:12:24.59 4
4 5 247 Jack Overfield 00:12:36.77 5
5 6 231 Ethan Conroy 00:12:46.47 6
6 7 233 Owen Cosner 00:12:54.36 @)
7 10 243 Lucas Karpinski 00:13:04.55 (10)
2 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:52.84 12 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 261  Carson Fitzpatrick 00:12:58.23 8
2 9 257 Owen Anderson-Magers 00:12:58.39 9
3 13 265  |saac Lightner 00:13:13.27 11
4 19 260 Jacob Carman 00:14:25.84 14
5 26 268 Braxten Ullom 00:15:48.46 17
6 33 266 Owen Paul 00:16:36.40 (20)
7 34 262 Hadden Garvin 00:16:40.42 (21)
3 Cameron Middle School 00:14:08.70 5 63
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 226 Slaton Pettit 00:11:53.78 3
2 14 222 Hunter Dobbs 00:13:30.50 12
3 15 223 Nathanial Magers 00:13:33.41 13
4 25 224  Alex Miller 00:15:25.68 16
5 31 225 Dylan ONeil 00:16:20.14 19
4 Westwood Middle 00:17:44.03 7 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 276 Connor Warnick 00:15:11.04 15
2 29 275  Collin Schrull 00:15:51.04 18
3 36 274 Anthony Porto 00:17:55.36 22
4 38 269 Nickita Aytac 00:18:16.47 23
5 42 270 Timor Aytac 00:21:26.25 24
6 43 273 Seth Neaville 00:21:56.01 (25)
7 a4 272 Rylee McCollum 00:22:23.95 (26)
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Individual Overall Results

12:00 MS Boys Wild & Wet Invitational

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 250 Tyler Umbright
2 2 253 Gavin Whorton
3 3 226 Slaton Pettit
4 4 240 Noah Hagedorn
5 5 247 Jack Overfield
6 6 231 Ethan Conroy
7 (7) 233 Owen Cosner
8 8 261 Carson Fitzpatrick
9 9 257 Owen Anderson-

Magers

10 (10) 243 Lucas Karpinski
11 0 238 Lucas Garman
12 0 241 Elliot Jackson
13 11 265 Isaac Lightner
14 12 222 Hunter Dobbs
15 13 223 Nathanial Magers
16 230 Max Cash
17 252 Nathan White
18 234 William DeVault
19 14 260 Jacob Carman
20 239 Jacob Goodwin
21 0 242 Elijah Karpinski
22 256 Matthew Weekley
23 15 276 Connor Warnick
24 0 251 Isaac White
25 16 224 Alex Miller
26 17 268 Braxten Ullom
27 0 244 Jagger Matheny
28 232 Logan Conroy
29 18 275 Collin Schrull
30 0 228 Cameron Angus
31 19 225 Dylan ONeil
32 0 249 James Robbins
33 (20) 266 Owen Paul
34 (21) 262 Hadden Garvin
35 0 263 lan Hupp

8th
8th
6th
8th
7th
8th
7th
6th
8th
6th
8th
7th
6th
8th
8th
6th
6th
8th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th
7th
8th

Chip Time

Team

00:11:16.29
00:11:38.22
00:11:53.78
00:12:24.59
00:12:36.77
00:12:46.47
00:12:54.36
00:12:58.23
00:12:58.39

00:13:04.55
00:13:05.47
00:13:07.95
00:13:13.27
00:13:30.50
00:13:33.41
00:13:50.24
00:14:14.71
00:14:21.69
00:14:25.84
00:14:34.94
00:15:07.01
00:15:08.18
00:15:11.04
00:15:22.18
00:15:25.68
00:15:48.46
00:15:49.75
00:15:50.54
00:15:51.04
00:16:16.11
00:16:20.14
00:16:34.66
00:16:36.40
00:16:40.42
00:17:12.28
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Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Cameron Middle School
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Sherrard Jr High

Sherrard Jr High

Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Sherrard Jr High

Cameron Middle School
Cameron Middle School
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Sherrard Jr High

Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Rivesville Middle

Westwood Middle

Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Cameron Middle School
Sherrard Jr High

Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Westwood Middle

Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Cameron Middle School
Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Sherrard Jr High

Sherrard Jr High

Sherrard Jr High
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

22

23

24
(25)
(26)

274
264
269
258
248
259
270
273
272
267
237

12:00 MS Boys Wild & Wet Invitational

Anthony Porto

Lane Icard
Nickita Aytac
Dylan Asbury
Cayden Price
Dalton Brown
Timor Aytac

Seth Neaville

Rylee McCollum

Hunter South

Alex Furbee

8th
6th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
6th
7th

00:17:55.36
00:18:12.06
00:18:16.47
00:18:19.96
00:20:58.69
00:21:16.05
00:21:26.25
00:21:56.01
00:22:23.95
00:23:45.54
00:25:08.63
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Westwood Middle

Sherrard Jr High

Westwood Middle

Sherrard Jr High

Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
Sherrard Jr High

Westwood Middle

Westwood Middle

Westwood Middle

Sherrard Jr High

Mountaineer Middle Morgantown
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